VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

142499- 06
152466- 79
307970-92
281235- 32
152438-51
142499- 06
152438-51

OLI VI ERS -

DEVCS - (R

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
LENAERTS KRI STOF

BOUVI N PAUL

OLI VI ERS -

BOUVI N PAUL

DEVCS - R

Geneent A
Localit E

KERSBEE
MOLENBE
KUMTI CH
MOLENBE

Z0

924582
909357
905376
933592
932715

Ri ng
Bague

213700118
208971816
109232216
201764118
201473417
213701218
203184518

Snel h.
Vit esse

953. 2903
910. 9968
832.9714
828. 8416
825. 8744
10. 1502, 4
10. 5253, 4



